RoHS Compliant
CFast
Product Specifications
May 29th, 2012
Version 1.1
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th

13
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P   CFA  x x x x   T   A   X   S   –  XX    A   X
Configuration
E：Single Channel
F：Dual Channel
H：Four Channel
Halogen Free Compliant
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Capacities:
004G:           4GB
008G            8GB
016G          16GB
032G          32GB
064G          64GB
CFast Type
CTL Type
Specification
ET: Extended Temperature
FW Version
A: Standard 1A
Flash Type
T: Toshiba Flash
C: Micron Flash
 CFast
APCFAxxxxTAXS-XXXX
14
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
9.2.1  Standard
Capacity AP/N AP/N—Extended Temp.
4GB APCFA004GTAHS-AT APCFA004GTAHS-ETAT
8GB APCFA008GTAHS-AT APCFA008GTAHS-ETAT
16GB APCFA016GTAHS-AT APCFA016GTAHS-ETAT
32GB APCFA032GTAHS-AC APCFA032GTAHS-ETAC
64GB APCFA064GTAHS-AC APCFA064GTAHS-ETAC
Note:
� Valid combinations list out the available models for mass production.
� Products are normally shipped in unformatted capacities unless required otherwise.
� For customization request, please consult with Apacer sales representatives.
 CFast
APCFAxxxxTAXS-XXXX
15
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 05/20/2012 Official release
1.1 05/29/2012
Added notes about hardware write protect in pin
assignment
Revised General Description
 CFast
APCFAxxxxTAXS-XXXX
16
© 2012 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
4
th
 Fl, 75 Hsin Tai Wu Rd., Sec.1
Hsichih, New Taipei City
Taiwan 221
R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2698-2888
Fax: +886-2-2698-2889
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,